48
Be
ca
us
e o
f p
er
m

length
(mm)
Reference with
standard
differential*
Differential value
°C (°F)
Reference with
reduced
differential*
Differential value
°C (°F)
Max.
temperature
on rod °C (°F)
0-50°C (32-122°F) 450 SRA00005000450 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) SUA00005000450 1.5±1°C (2.7±1.8°F) 70°C (158°F)
10-60 °C (50-140°F) 450 SRA01006000450 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) SUA01006000450 1.5±1°C (2.7±1.8°F) 80°C (176°F)
30-90°C (86-194°F) 380 SRA03009000380 4±2°C (7.2±3.6°F) SUA03009000380 2±1°C (3.6±1.8°F) 110°C (230°F)
0-100°C (32-212°F) 230 SRA00010000230 6±3°C (10.8±5.4°F) SUA00010000230 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 130°C (266°F)
40-140°C (104-284°F) 230 SRA04014000230 6±3°C (10.8±5.4°F) SUA04014000230 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 170°C (338°F)
0-150°C (32-302°F) 170 SRA00015000170 8±4°C (14.4±7.2°F) SUA00015000170 4±2°C (7.2±3.6°F) 180°C (356°F)
* These products can also be supplied with Cnomo connector electrical output: Replace the last number in the reference “0” by “1”
Accessory assemblies
Pocket assembly 3/8” thread assembly ½”thread assembly Air duct with dia 14.5mm hole
bracket assembly